Notebook

Uriin

LENOVO YOGA 6 83B2009NTX R5-7530U 8GB 512GB SSD
13.3" MULTI TOUCH FDOS

LENOVO X1 CARBON THINKPAD 21KC006BTX U7-155U 32GB
1TB SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO V15 83A100HXTR i7-1355U 16GB 1TB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

LENOVO V15 82TVOO9CTX R7-5825U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

5+

Stok

Fiyat

664,89 USD

2.308,80 USD

616,05 USD

675,99 USD



